Lumens
Watts Bulb Item# Description ANSI Initial
(1m)
Metal Halide Lamps • Double Ended
70 T6 1045 MHOE70/UVSI3K M85/E 4500
70 T6 1046 MHOE70/UVS/4K M851E 5000
70 T6 1081 MHOE70/UVS/5K M85/E 5000
*100 T6 1082 MHOE100/UVS/3K M90/E 8500
100 T6 1066 MHOE 100/UVS/4K M90/E 8500
"100 T6 1083 MHOE100/UVS/5K M90/E 8500
150 T7 1047 MHOE150/UVS/3K M81/E 11000
150 T7 1048 MHOE150/UVS/4K M81/E 11000
*150 T7 1084 MHOE150/UVS/5K M81/E 11000
Metal Halide Lamps • Double Ended
*250 T9.5 1085 MHDE250/UVS/4K MSOIE 20000
*400 T9.5 1086 MHOE400/UVS/4K M59/E 28000
Metal Halide Lamps· Enclosed Rated
*70 T7.5 1087 MH70/G12/UVS/3K M85/E 5000
70 T7.5 1049 MH70/G12NVSI4K M85/E 5600
*100 T7.5 1088 MH100/G12NVS/3K M901E 8500
100 T7.5 1050 MH100/G12/UVSf4K M90/E 8500
*150 T7.5 1089 MH150/G12NVS/3K M81/E 12500
150 T7.5 1051 MH150/G12/UVS/4K M81/E 12500
* Items only available for special orders
cSK~·~,.,
~ -- LCL--"i I
MOL - - -
T6 Rx7s Base
?OW
Lamp Code Suffix Designation
DW=Warm White
DM=Cool White
DD=Daylight
/UVS=UV-absorbing quartz glass
T9.5 Fc2 Base
250W/400W
Mean
(lm)
3600
4000
4000
6800
6800
6800
8800
8800
8800
16000
22400
4000
4480
6800
6800
10000
10000
Plusrite®
STANDARD MRAl HAliDE lAMPS
High Efficacy, Long Life, Compact Design, UV Stop
Enclosed Fixtures
Dimensions Color Case
MOL
(in)
4.62
4.62
4.62
4.62
4.62
4.62
5.35
5.35
5.35
6.42
8.11
3.78
3.78
4.13
4.13
4.13
4.13
LCL Avg.Life Temp CRI Finish Qty. Manufacture
(in) (Hours) (K) Production Code
2.25 10000 3200 65 Clear 12 M00707570302
2.25 10000 4200 60 Clear 12 M00707570402
2.25 10000 5200 70 Clear 12 M00707570502
2.25 10000 3200 65 Clear 12 M01007570302
2.25 10000 4200 60 Clear 12 M01007570402
2.25 10000 5200 70 Clear 12 M01007570502
2.60 10000 3200 65 Clear 12 M01507570302
2.60 10000 4200 60 Clear 12 M01507570402
2.60 10000 5200 70 Clear 12 M01507570502
3.20 10000 4200 60 Clear 12 M02507620402
4.10 10000 4200 60 Clear 12 M04007620402
2.20 8000 3200 65 Clear 12 M00701263102
2.20 8000 4200 65 Clear 12 M00701264102
2.20 8000 3200 65 Clear 12 M01001263102
2.20 8000 4200 65 Clear 12 M01001264102
2.20 8000 3200 65 Clear 12 M01501263102
2.20 8000 4200 65 Clear 12 M01501264102
All measurements are shown in inches unless noted
Manage in Accordance with Disposal Laws
See:www.htr-aroup.com or 1-888-537-487 4
See page 18/19/20 for safety handling and warning purposes
"'<----- LCL--....
~ MOL ----------------~
0 25(0.97")
I
T7 Rx7s Base
150W
0 20(0.78")
0 23(0.9")
G12 Base
m